Pos Num
1. 254
2. 230
3. 246
4. 238
5. 231
6. 224
7. 252
8. 242
9. 245
10. 233
11. 248
12. 239
13. 241
14. 234
15. 228
16. 229
17. 232
18. 206
19. 219
20. 256
[
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Apellido

TIBADUIZA QUINTERO
PEREZ MACHADO
CALLE RAMIREZ
ESCOBAR MUNERA
MARMOLEJO QUEVEDO
VARELA CORTES
BURGOS BELTRAN
MONTOYA OTALVARO
USUGA ANZOLA
CELY CADAVID
TABARES ORTEGA
OCAMPO RAMIREZ
GIRALDO RESTREPO
FLOREZ RAMIREZ
GORDILLO ALZATE
MUNOZ

HERRERA ZABALA
GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ
RINCON ZAPATA
PENA TOBON

o

Medetlin

RONDA CLASIFICATORIA SEGUNDA SERIE
PUSH BIKES MASCULINO 2 ANOS

Nombre
JUAN MARTIN
JACOBO

JUAN SEBASTIAN
PEDRO
ALEJANDRO
ISAAC ALEJANDRO
AGUSTIN
MATHIAS
JOAQUIN
LORENZO

EMILIO
ALEJANDRO
VICENTE

JUAN MARTIN
HAROLD VALENTINO
SALVADOR
JACOBO

RUBEN

AGUSTIN

JHON KEYNER

E ?nder

L a1 4

Vueltas
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Tiempo

00:05:54
00:06:13
00:06:49
00:06:51
00:06:55
00:07:01
00:07:41
00:07:43
00:08:02
00:08:22
00:08:24
00:10:43
00:10:57
00:11:00
00:11:03
00:12:40
00:06:31
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:57

Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final

-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP

Siguenos en _[CUSIFICACIONES
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